

COMMERCIAL PILOT LICENSE (EASA)

WAYS TO REGISTER

CALL: +974 50510 222 /333 /444 /666 /777

EMAIL: info@inspire.qa

ADDRESS: Bldg 118, Opp Focus Medical Centre,
Najma Street, Doha, Qatar

www.inspire.qa

| Course Name | Course Fee | | |
|-----------------------------------|--------------|--|--|
| COMMECIAL PILOT LICENSE (EASA) | 102,000 EURO | | |



| TRAINING CALENDAR | | | | | | | |
|-------------------|---------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| COURSE CODE | BATCHES | VENUE | | | | | |
| AVT - 037 | MAR, JUL, NOV | Inspire Management Training Centre, Qatar | | | | | |

| COURSE SCHEDULE | GREECE | SOLO FLYING HOURS | | |
|------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--|--|
| JAN, MAY, SEP | 18-20 MONTHS | 230 HOURS | | |
| 3 INTAKES IN A YEAR | 07 HOURS PER DAY / 05 DAYS A WEEK | 2 HOURS PER DAY / 03 DAYS A WEEK | | |
| TOTAL DURATION | 18-20 MONTHS | 230 HOURS | | |

Applying to Inspire Training Academy is an easy process.

Please read below to find the ways that you can apply to fulfill your dreams. Apart from the application form, there are also highly experienced people awaiting your call to answer all your queries.

2 Ways to Apply

By phone: You can call us at +974 50510222/333/444/666/777 for our Pilot Training and Cabin Crew Training Programs.

Online: You can contact us by e-mail at *info@inspire.qa* or fill in the application form attached.



Flexible Payment Plan

| COURSE NAME | | | DURATION | | JOB | JOB ASSISTANCE PROGRAM | |
|---------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| COMMERCIAL PILOT LICENSE (EASA) | | (EASA) | 18-20 MONTHS | | POST TRAI | POST TRAINING UNTIL 02 YEARS | |
| PLATINUM PAYMENT PLAN | | GOLD PAYMENT PLAN | | SILVER PAYMENT PLAN | | REMARKS | |
| EURO | | 2 Easy Installments | | 3 Easy Installments | | Late Payment Charges 1,000 EURO per Installment | |
| Application Fees | N/A for Qatar based participants | Application Fees | N/A for Qatar based participants | Application Fees | N/A for Qatar based participants | Non - Refundable | |
| Admission Fees | 102,000 EURO | Admission Fees | 1,300 EURO | Admission Fees | 1,300 EURO | Non - Refundable (Seat Confirmation) | |
| 5 % Discount | - 5100 EURO | Joining Fees | 62,000 EURO | Joining Fees | 62,000 EURO | Due before the first day of the class | |
| | | 1st Installment | 25,000 EURO | 1st Installment | 25,000 EURO | Due in the 9th month after joining | |
| | | 2nd Installment | 14,006 EURO | 2nd Installment | 12,000 EURO | Due in the 15th month after joining | |
| | | Not Applicable | | 3rd Installment | 2,312 EURO | Due in the 17th month after joining | |
| Total Payable: | 96,900 EURO | Total Payable: | 102,306 EURO | Total Payable: | 102,612 EURO | CPL will be issued subject to full fees paid within 20 months | |

Please turn over the leaflet for more details.

FOR ADMISSION ASSISTANCE VISIT OR CONTACT US:

E: info@inspire.qa | W: www.inspire.qa













Required Documents for Admission:

- * Photocopy of 10th and 12th Grade Mark sheets
- * 03 Passport sized photographs
- * Photocopy of Student ID Proof
- * IELTS score card
- * Documents for Visa (Greece)
- * Post Dated Cheques for installments

Inclusions in the Course Fee:

- Aviation School Fee
- Two months preparatory classes in Qatar for pre-entry assessment
- Visa Type D (for Greece)
- Medical Tests (both in Qatar & Greece)
- Round ticket air fare (Qatar to Greece)
- Accommodation for twenty months
- Utilities Electricity & Water
- Uniform
- Travel Insurance

Terms & Conditions Applied:

- Rate of exchange from Euro to (other currency) applicable as on the dates of payments
- Course fees includes 02 full set of uniforms
- Preparatory classes for pre-enrty assessment will start 2 months prior
- Amounts mentioned above are subject to change without prior notice
- Course fee is excluding Ground transportation & food.
- The re-take fee for Theoretical examination (initial) is 50 Euro/exam (additional)
- No refund if applicant is unable to complete the course within 20-22 months
- No refund if applicant is unable to get the Commercial Pilot License at the end of the course for any reason(s)
- Percentage charged by INSPIRE if pre-entry examination is not cleared by the applicant- 9.6% of total amount paid per applicant for the Platinum payment plan & 15% of joining fee per applicant for the Gold & Silver payment plan
- Course duration may vary from 16 to 36 months. Average course duration is 18-20 months.
- Course fees charged is for 20 months stay in Greece, if the applicant stays for more than 20 months, the applicant will be charged additionally on monthly basis (in advance per month)











